FLUIDS POWER SOLUTIONS
Diaphragm valves:
Pressure range: 700 mbar to 3 bar
Inlet : male M22, Outlet: atmospheric exhaust
Negative pressure valves:
Pressure range: - 460 mbar to - 10 mbar
Inlet : male M22, Outlet: atmospheric exhaust
Very low pressure safety valves:

PRESSURE AND FLOW RATE CHARACTERISTICS
DESCRIPTION
TYPE CODING
Pressure range:  bar to   bar (manufacturer adjusting)
Full opening pressure: approx. 1.1 x opening pressure
Reseating pressure: approx. 0,9 x opening pressure
Fluid : Group
Temperature range: -  °C à  + °C
Weight:  g ±10%
3Flow rate Max air : 3 Nm /h
Ø  = 4 mm Maxjet
Applications : Container, depressurization of air case, etc.
700 m 3
 2
20 80
160
DIAPHRAGM SAFETY VALVES
A design can be done on request if your needs do not match the standards listed above.
Contact ETNA Industrie with your operating conditions (pressure, temperature, fluid, etc.).
Material of diaphgram is design according to application for a
maximal life duration.
Indirect action technology ensuring:
    a Absolute tightness in closed position
    a High accuracy of cracking pressure
    a Excellent dynamic response
Other:
    a The risk of freezing requires installation in a shelter
        with natural ventilation
Parts in contact with fluid: Stainless steel
Other parts: Stainless steel
Detection system: Diaphragm
PERRICHON emmanuel
NEXT
PERRICHON emmanuel
HOME
8 rue de la Grande Ceinture - F95104 ARGENTEUIL CEDEX
(+33 (0) 1 39 82 09 24            6 +33 (0) 1 39 82 20 44
? info@etna-industrie.fr     ? www.etna-industrie.fr
Dimensions
Ø31.7
3
5
.2
2
3
.2
9
22M
E/I
1
2
Ø25
2
Ø26.5
S/O
32
100 MaxN.m
PERRICHON emmanuel
BACK
FLUIDS POWER SOlUTIONS
FP050EN 07/12
Parts in contact with fluid: Aluminium
Other parts: Aluminium, stainless steel
Detection system: Diaphragm
Diaphragme material
Jet diameter 1/10°
Taring index
Type N°
Valve material
Sale code
3413 01 H G 60
MATERIALS
PRESSURE AND FLOW RATE CHARACTERISTICS
DESCRIPTION
TYPE CODING
Pressure range: bar et  mbar (factory settings)
Full opening: approx. 1,1 x opening pressure
Refermeture étanche : env. 0,9 x opening pressure
Fluid : Group
Temperature range: -  °C to  + °C
weight :  g ±10%
3Flow rate Max for air : 7 Nm /h
Ø  = 5 to 6 mmJet
Applications : container, bleeding, depressurization, etc.
- 460 m - 10
2
50 80
250
NEGATIVE PRESSURE VALVES
Model
SOM
A design can be done on request if your needs do not match the standards listed above.
Contact ETNA Industrie with your operating conditions (pressure, temperature, fluid, etc.).
Material of diaphgram is design according to application for a
maximal life duration.
Indirect action technology ensuring:
 Absolute tightness in closed position
 High accuracy of cracking pressure
 Excellent dynamic response.
Other:
 The risk of freezing requires installation in a shelter with natural
ventilation
PERRICHON emmanuel
NEXT
PERRICHON emmanuel
HOME
8 rue de la Grande Ceinture - F95104 ARGENTEUIL CEDEX
+33 (0) 1 39 82 09 24  +33 (0) 1 39 82 20 44
Dimensions
32
M22
Orifices de respiration :
Haut et Bas /
Breathing holes:
Top and Bottom
Ecrou de fixation en option
Fixing nut in option
HAUT /
TOP
BAS /
BOTTOM
9
6
Ø72
6
0
.5
1
7
Maintenance :
We recommend that wherever possible an annual leak test.
A refurbushment kit is available for this material. ETNA Industrie contact with full references the label manufacturer.
PERRICHON emmanuel
BACK
VERY LOW PRESSURE SAFETY VALVES
FLUIDS POWER SOLUTIONS
FP036EN  07/12
Main features
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
PRESSURE AND FLOW RATE CHARACTERISTICS
Parts in contact with fluid:
Other parts: